2016 Parish Dental Subsidy (#13)

Parish

Parish Staff scheduled to work 1,500 Roch, St Pauls Church

hours or more annually receive an
employer dental subsidy.

Subsidy = 50% of the premium for
the lowest cost plan/type.

In 2016 the Diocese paid parishes to
offset the cost of the “employer
subsidy” for eligible parish staff.

For 2016 paid ~ $7,800 for 32
subscribers, across 24 parishes.

Pittsford, Christ Church

Webster, Church of the Good Shepherd
Geneseo, Saint Michael's

Northeast Partners in Episcopal Ministry
Palmyra, Zion Episcopal Church
Roch, St Stephens Episcopal Church
Roch, Epiphany

Avon, Zion Church

Geneva, St Peters Memorial
Honeoye, St Johns Episcopal Church
Penfield, Church of the Incarnation
Roch,Thomas Episcopal Church
Roch, Christ Church

Bath, St Thomas Church
Canadaigua, St Johns Church

Clifton, St Johns Church

Fairport, St Lukes Church
Hammondsport, St James Church
Henrietta, St Peter's

Penn Yan, St Marks Episcopal Church
Roch, St Luke & St Simon
Brockport, St Lukes Church

Epis Parishes Of Schuyler County

TOTAL Parish Dental Subsidy

B2 0 Vo St Vo S Vo R V0 R VR V2 S Vo S U e ¥ ¥ Y Y RV Vo Vo V2 T Vo A Vo SV BV BV IV RVl

Amount

1,128
864
576
432
432
432
432
396
288
288
288
288
288
258
144
144
144
144
144
144
144
144
144
96

7,782



