2016 Parish Dental Subsidy (#13)

Parish Staff scheduled to work 1,500 hours or more annually receive an *employer* dental subsidy.

Subsidy = 50% of the premium for the lowest cost plan/type.

In 2016 the Diocese paid parishes to offset the cost of the "employer subsidy" for eligible parish staff.

For 2016 paid ~ \$7,800 for 32 subscribers, across 24 parishes.

Parish	Amount	
Roch, St Pauls Church	\$	1,128
Pittsford, Christ Church	\$	864
Webster, Church of the Good Shepherd	\$	576
Geneseo, Saint Michael's	\$	432
Northeast Partners in Episcopal Ministry	\$	432
Palmyra, Zion Episcopal Church	\$	432
Roch, St Stephens Episcopal Church	\$	432
Roch, Epiphany	\$	396
Avon, Zion Church	\$	288
Geneva, St Peters Memorial	\$	288
Honeoye, St Johns Episcopal Church	\$	288
Penfield, Church of the Incarnation	\$	288
Roch,Thomas Episcopal Church	\$	288
Roch, Christ Church	\$	258
Bath, St Thomas Church	\$	144
Canadaigua, St Johns Church	\$	144
Clifton, St Johns Church	\$	144
Fairport, St Lukes Church	\$	144
Hammondsport, St James Church	\$	144
Henrietta, St Peter's	\$	144
Penn Yan, St Marks Episcopal Church	\$	144
Roch, St Luke & St Simon	\$	144
Brockport, St Lukes Church	\$	144
Epis Parishes Of Schuyler County	\$	96
TOTAL Parish Dental Subsidy	\$	7,782